
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Name 
ALI SURURI AKGÜN 
UYGAR ARSLAN BIRGILI 
BULUT TIRINK 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 
YUNUS DEHA ERSIN 
ERCÜMENT ALİ KARACAN 

Best Tm 
42.059 
42.758 
42.927 
42.947 
43.044 
43.080 

Diff 

0.699 
0.868 
0.888 
0.985 
1.021 

Gap 

0.699 
0.169 
0.020 
0.097 
0.036 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
MINI 

Sıralama Turları 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 10:55:00 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 10:55 


