

MINI

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km

Sıralama Turları

16.08.2025 10:55

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 10:55:00

Pos	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap
1	ALI SURURI AKGÜN	42.059		
2	UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ	42.758	0.699	0.699
3	BULUT TIRINK	42.927	0.868	0.169
4	ÖMER MESUDİYELİ	42.947	0.888	0.020
5	YUNUS DEHA ERSİN	43.044	0.985	0.097
6	ERCÜMENT ALİ KARACAN	43.080	1.021	0.036

